Waterfront Plan Work Group Updated Meeting Schedule (10.12.2011 Updated)

Meeting Date

Meeting Time

Meeting Location

Road Map Topics

Wednesday, July 27, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall - Council Work Room

Organizational Items
Vision Statement
Road Map

Wednesday, August 10, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall - Council Work Room

Road Map (Cont.)

Public Realm |
o Flood Mitigation
o Circulation and Traffic
o Parking

Wednesday, September 7, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall - Council Work Room

Public Realm I (Cont.)
o Circulation and Traffic
o Parking

Wednesday, September 14, 2011

6:00 - 8:30 PM

Mt. Vernon Recreation Center
2701 Commonwealth Avenue

Community Meeting

Wednesday, September 21, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall - Council Work Room

Public Realm Il
o  Parks and Public Space
(Foot of King Street)
o Piers/Marina
o History and Art

Wednesday, September 28, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall — Council Work Room

Public Realm I (Cont.)

o Parks and Public Space
o Flood Mitigation
Workgroup Products

Wednesday, October 12, 2011

5:30-8:30 PM

Cameron Station Great Room
200 Cameron Station Boulevard

Public Realm Il (Cont.)

o Piers/Marina

o History and Art

Private Realm

o Baseline Regulatory Framework

o Proposed Zoning, Development
Guidelines & Community Benefits

Wednesday, October 19, 2011

8:00-11:00 AM

City Hall — Council Work Room

Private Realm (Cont.)
o Development Sites
o  History and Art

Wednesday, October 26, 2011

8:00-11:00AM

City Hall — Council Work Room

Funding
Draft Report

Wednesday, November 2, 2011

8:00-11:00AM

City Hall — Council Work Room

Status Report




